Enter WOYO SUPDO01
Development History
1996年 2003 2007 2013 2016 2018/22
Wuxi Woyo Superdo
Compressor Co., LTD. :
The first private enterprise
of screw air compressor in
China was born

31.8 1.0
WD220 220
39.6 0.7
3600×2100×2280 DN100 326038.2 0.8
33.2 1.0
WD250 250
44.1 0.7
3600×2100×2280 DN100 343042.5 0.8
39.7 1.0
Permanent magnet frequency conversion primary compression air compressor
Power range ：7.5kW-250kW
Type kw
Air capacity
(m3 /min)
Pressure (Mpa) mm inch kg
WDV7.5 7.5
1.1 0.7
900×670×880 G1/2 1751.0 0.8
0.8 1.0
WDV11 11
1.6 0.7
1080×750×1000 G3/4 2431.5 0.8
1.4 1.0
WDV15 15
2.5 0.7
1080×750×1000 G3/4 2552.3 0.8
2.0 1.0
WDV18.5 18.5
3.0 0.7
1380×850×1160 G1 3192.9 0.8
2.7 1.0
WDV22 22

8.0 0.7
1500×1000×1330 G1 1/2 6137.3 0.8
6.9 1.0
WDV55 55
10.1 0.7
1800×1250×1670 G2 13809.7 0.8
8.3 1.0
WDV75 75
13.5 0.7
1800×1250×1670 G2 146012.5 0.8
11.6 1.0
WDV90 90
16.2 0.7
2000×1250×1670 G2 176015.0 0.8
13.8 1.0
WDV110 110
20.8 0.7
2300×1470×1840 G2 224020.6 0.8
17.0 1.0
Permanent magnet frequency conversion primary compression air compressor
Type kw
Air capacity
(m3 /min)
Pressure (Mpa) mm inch kg
WDV132 132
24.2 0.7
2300×1470×1840 G2 236023.0 0.8
20.3 1.0
WDV160 160
28.7 0.7
2500×1470×1840 G2 1/2 275027.6 0.8
24.6 1.0
WDV185 185
32.0 0.7
3600×2100×2280 G2 1/2 325030.4 0.8
27.4 1.0
WDV200 200
35.8 0.7
3600×2100×2280 DN80 327034.1 0.8
31.8 1.0
WDV220 220
39.6 0.7
3600×2100×2280 DN100 357038.2 0.8
33.2 1.0
WDV250 250
44.1 0.7
3600×2100×2280 DN100 367042.5 0.8
39.7 1.0
Integrated airend02